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Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Fleet
Wing
Wing
Wing
Wing
Wing
Wing

Friday Night Kites / Wings
Santa Barbara Yacht Club

Results - 6/24/22
Wing Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class Club
Wing
Wing
Wing
Wing
Wing

HelmName R1 R2
Jim Adams 7.0DNS 20
Rob Smart 7.0 DNF 7.0 DNF

Tom Sinnickson 7.0DNS 4.0
Morgan Mains 7.0DNS 1.0
Chris Levy 1.0 3.0

Wing SB Yacht Club Brian Zimmerman 7.0 DNF 7.0 DNS

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

R3 R4
2.0 2.0
1.0 1.0
4.0 3.0

7.0 DNS 7.0 DNF
7.0 DNF 7.0 DNS
3.0 7.0 DNF

RS
2.0
1.0
4.0
3.0
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNS

Total
15.0
17.0
22.0
25.0
25.0
31.0

Nett
15.0
17.0
22.0
25.0
250
31.0

https://sbyc.org/kite-boarding
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